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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

10
11
15
22

154

166
221
300
301

317
320
355
367
371

372
400
407
420

433
434
435
472
500

522
523
524
610

611
612
613
632
640

644
645
646
680

733
734
738
739
779

780
782

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

202
326
841
285
448

211
693
297

1146

730
289
748
299
209

1334
746
547
554

698
1545
201
274

1654

287
261
542
486

394
591
937
298
273

529
649
176
314

497
262
965
330

1025

3624
5962

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.3
0.2
0.5

0.4
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.1

0.6
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.7
0.1
0.2
0.7

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.5

1.6
2.5
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44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

801
823
830
831
838

842
844
869
895

898
902
904
918
919

920
926
934
935

937
938
976

3011
3012

3021
3022
3023
3032

3046
3047
3051
3052
3345

3346
3362
3363
3364

3371
3772
3777
3781
3782

3787
3799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1455
1609
270
223

4619

719
345

1033
1125

536
962

1180
3667
267

790
225

5799
1134

3333
6028
1479
421
370

2699
200
190
491

1467
1407
634
315

5618

672
787
436
233

1741
798

3810
902
326

339
1400

Skeins

0.7
0.7
0.2
0.1
2.0

0.3
0.2
0.5
0.5

0.3
0.5
0.5
1.6
0.2

0.4
0.1
2.5
0.5

1.4
2.6
0.7
0.2
0.2

1.2
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.7
0.6
0.3
0.2
2.4

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.1

0.8
0.4
1.6
0.4
0.2

0.2
0.6
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87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3826
3829
3830
3852
3857

3858
3859
3862
3863

3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

6278
861
286
385

4094

204
1015
339
277

608

Skeins

2.7
0.4
0.2
0.2
1.8

0.1
0.5
0.2
0.2

0.3


